
Türi piirkonna lahtised  meistrivõistlused
Türil 16.09.2011

Naised 100m
1. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi PK 14,1 0,1
2. KadY Jefanov 23.02.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. katk.

Naised 800m
1. Liisa Gritśenko 9.04.1989 Türi 3.58,1

Kaugus
1. Liisa Gritśenko 9.04.1989 Türi 4.70 1,2
2. Birgit Ruisu 2.10.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 4.53 1,0

Kõrgushüpe
1. Birgit Ruisu 2.10.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 1.45
2. Liisa Gritśenko 9.04.1989 Türi 1.40
3. Kristiina Kurvits 4.01.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 1.35
4. Hanna Elisa Puumets 14.07.1998 Paide Ühisgümn. 1.30

Kuulitõuge
1. Liisa Gritśenko 9.04.1989 Türi 10.54
2. Kristiina Kurvits 4.01.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 9.33
3. Birgit Ruisu 2.10.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 9.28

v.a. Birgit Ruisu 2.10.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 10.98 3kg.
v.a. Kristiina Kurvits 4.01.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 10.76 3kg.

Kettaheide
1. Liisa Gritśenko 9.04.1989 Türi 35.96
2. Kristiina Kurvits 4.01.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 30.35
3. Birgit Ruisu 2.10.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 25.89

Odavise
1. Birgit Ruisu 2.10.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 32.93
2. Liisa Gritśenko 9.04.1989 Türi 31.09

Mehed 
100m

1. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Viisu 11,6 0,4
2. Tanel Takk 13.05.1995 Türi Ühisgümn. 11,7 0.4
3. Tarmo Saar 3.03.1983 Koeru SK 12,3 0,4
4. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 12,4 0,4
5. Timar Saar 17.09.1980 Koeru SK 13,0 0,4
6. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Kabala PK 13,0

1500m
1. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 4.36,2
2. Tanel Takk 13.05.1995 Türi Ühisgümn. 6.09,3
3. Andres Lõiv 1.03.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 6.09,8

Kaugushüpe
1. Maicel Uibo 27.12.1992 Põlva KJK 6.93 0,1
2. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Viisu 6.00 0,4
3. Tarmo Saar 3.03.1983 Koeru SK 5.24 0,1
4. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Türi Ühisgümn. 5.13 0,0
5. Tanel Takk 13.05.1995 Türi Ühisgümn. 5.12 0,1
6. Timar Saar 17.09.1980 Koeru SK 5.02 0,0
6. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Kabala PK 3.80 0,0



Kõrgushüpe
1. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Viisu 1.70
2. Taivo Pajumann 18.12.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 1.65
3. Tanel Takk 13.05.1995 Türi Ühisgümn. 1.60
4. Timar Saar 17.09.1980 Koeru SK 1.60

Kolmikhüpe
1. Igor Sjunin 4.12.1990 EMÜ 15.92 0,0
2. Tõnis Voitka 1.09.1990 EMÜ 13.00 0,0
3. Jarko Koort 6.06.1991 EMÜ 0,0

Kuulitõuge
1. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi 13.45
2. Hannes Männik 3.05.1966 Sakala 12.45
3. Maicel Uibo 27.12.1992 Põlva KJK 12.37
4. Kevyn Mäekivi 3.07.1993 Sakala 12.09
5. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 T-Alliku 11.99
6. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.1990 Koeru SK 11.73
7. Tarmo Saar 3.03.1983 Koeru SK 10.97
8. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Viisu 9.05
9. Timar Saar 17.09.1980 Koeru SK 9.00

v.a. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. A kl. 13.17 5kg
v.a. Revo Taar 14.01.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. A kl. 11.26 5kg
v.a. Tanel Takk 13.05.1995 Türi Ühisgümn. A kl. 9.18 5kg
v.a. Kert Piirimäe 26.05.1997 Koigi PK B kl. 14.00 4kg

Kettaheide
1. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi 45.18
2. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 T-Alliku 42.21
3. Hannes Männik 3.05.1966 Sakala 37.61
4. Kevyn Mäekivi 3.07.1993 Sakala 36.39
5. Tarmo Saar 3.03.1983 Koeru SK 35.51
6. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.1990 Koeru SK 33.47
7. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Viisu 28.26
8. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 13.17

v.a. Kert Piirimäe 26.05.1997 Koigi PK 45.21 1,0kg
v.a. Revo Taar 14.01.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. B kl. 39.71 1,5kg
v.a. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. A kl. 34.64 1,5kg
v.a. Taivo Pajumann 18.12.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. A kl. 32.61 1,5kg
v.a. Tanel Takk 13.05.1995 Türi Ühisgümn. A kl. 20.86 1,5kg

Odavise
1. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.1990 Koeru SK 55.10
2. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. 47.97
3. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Viisu 44.47
4. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi 41.96

v.a. Andres Lõiv 1.03.1994 Türi Ühisgümn. A kl. 44.08 600g
v.a. Tanel Takk 13.05.1995 Türi Ühisgümn. A kl. 35.77 600g

Peakohtunik VeikoValang


